

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19924/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/10/2011  
in ITA No. 3378/2010 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-12,MUMBAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANJULA J. SHAH

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date : 19/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
[IN CHAMBER]For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Gargi Khanna, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RTwo weeks' time is granted to take  
necessary steps to bring on record the Lrs. of  
deceased sole respondent.(VINOD KR.JHA)  
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER