

SLP(C)NO.19924/2012

ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19924/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11-10-2011 in ITA No. 3378/2010 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Bombay)

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-12

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANJULA J. SHAH (DEAD) THROUGH LRS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 8184/2014 (IX)
(Tagged with SC 19924/2014)

SLP(C) No. 9751/2015 (IX)
(Tagged with SLP (C) No.31162/2012)

S.L.P. (C)...CC No. 14520/2015 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 19925/2012 (IX)

S.L.P. (C)...CC No. 12856/2015 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 30889/2013 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 32957/2013 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 34423/2013 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 31162/2012 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 36447/2013 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 35009/2013 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 34852/2012 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 37038/2013 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 973/2014 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 980/2014 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 10641/2013 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 5378/2013 (IX)

SLP(C)NO.19924/2012

Date : 10-10-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. Sudhir Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Ms. Shally Bhasin, AOR

Mr. Subhash Shetty, Adv.
Mr. Hero Rai, Adv.
Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR
Mrs. Gayatri Gulati Sreyas, Adv.

Ms. Surbhi Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Abhay A. Jena, Adv.
Mr. Ranjit B. Raut, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, AOR

Ms. Praveena Gautam, AOR
Mr. Jitesh P. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Mr. T. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Hushal Syali, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Shetty, Adv.
Mr. Hero Rai, Adv.
Mr. N. Sai Vinod, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Baijal, Adv.
Ms. Smriti Shah, Adv.
Mr. Divyanshu Rai, Adv.
Nikhil Nayyar, AOR

Ms. Rani Chhabra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today.

(SAPNA BISHT)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER